Street Name

23RD AVE

24TH AVE N

ARROYO RIDGE DRIVE
BRIANNA ST NW
BROADWAY ST N
CLUSTER OAK AVE NW
CLUSTER OAK AVE NW
CORK TREE LN NW
DOVER AVE NW
DOVER AVE NW
DOVER AVE NW
DOVER AVE NW

ESSEX AVE NW

ESSEX AVE NW

ESSEX CT NW

FLAME TREE LANE NW
GRACE AVE NW
GRAND RIDGE DRIVE NW
KINGSTON WAY
LARIAT STREET NW
LAURA VISTA DR NW
LOUISE STREET NW
NORTH HEIGHTS DR NW
OAK GLEN DR NW
OAK RIDGE ST NW
OAK RIDGE ST NW
PADDINGTON DR NW
PERSIMMON WAY NW
PERSIMMON WAY NW
PULVER LN
RAVENWOOD CT NW
RED OAK ST NW

SAN PEDRO AVE NW
SPENCER MOUNTAIN DR
SQUIRE ST NW
SUMMERHILL LN NW
SUMMERHILL PL NW
VALLEY VIEW DR NW
WHITE OAK AVE NW
WOODCREST AVE NW
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Begin Location
SCENIC DR

SCENIC DR
CROCKER LANE
WHITE OAK ST
END OF PAVEMENT
RED OAK ST
CROCKER LN
SUNNY LN NW

200 FT E OF RAVENWOOD

SCENIC DR

150 FT E OF WHITECLIFF DR

PRIVATE ALLEYWAY
LAURA VISTA DR
PAVEMENT CHANGE
SCENIC DR

LAURA VISTA DR
CROCKER LANE
SPENCER MOUNTAIN DR
SAN PEDRO AVE
ESSEX AVE

DOVER AVE

SPENCER MOUNTAIN DR
DOVER LANE
CLUSTER OAK DR
CLUSTER OAK DR
GRACE AVE

24TH AVE

LAURA VISTA DR
LAURA VISTA DR
ESSEX AVE

DOVER AVE

WHITE OAK ST
KINGSTON WAY
LOUISE STREET
BEEHOLLOW LN
WOODCREST AVE NW
WOODCREST AVE NW
CROCKER LN
KINGSTON WAY
CROCKER LN

End Location

END

LAURA VISTA DR
BROADWAY STREET
SAN PEDRO AVE
ARROYO RIDGE
CROCKER LN

E DEAD END

FLAME TREE LN
PRIVATE ALLEYWAY

150 FT E OF WHITECLIFF DR
200 FT E OF RAVENWOOD CT

N HEIGHTS DR
PAVEMENT CHANGE
LARIAT STREET
CUL-DE-SAC
BEEHOLLOW LN
OAK RIDGE ST
PRIVATE

WHITE OAK

END OF PAVEMENT
24TH AVE

NORTH ALBANY RD
ESSEX AVENUE

N DEAD END
ARROYO RIDGE
VALLEY VIEW DRIVE
END OF STREET
SUNNY LN NW
SUNNY LN NW
DOVER AVE
CUL-DE-SAC

SAN PEDRO AVE
END OF PAVEMENT
PRIVATE

LOT #2850
BARRICADES
CUL-DE-SAC
RIDGEVIEW LN

RED OAK ST
SUMMERHILL LN

713
1005
1413

543

442

378
1156

435

310

680

349
1719

760

394

324

410

698

667

528

163
1558

162

364

299

680

336

783

407

404

276

203

534

772
1100

589

355

292
1102

489

346

Totals

Appendix B

Length Width

32
26
26
26
26
26
25
24
21
29
28
29
29
26
18
24
26
24
24
26
24
24
26
25
26
26
26
36
36
28
28
26
26
24
28
28
25
22
26
28

SF
22816
26130
36738
14118
11492

9828
28900
10440

6510
19720

9772
49851
22040
10244

5832

9840
18148
16008
12672

4238
37392

3888

9464

7475
17680

8736
20358
14652
14544

7728

5684
13884
20072
26400
16492

9940

7300
24244
12714

9688

633,672

ST-23-02, Asphalt Surface Treatment Program
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SY
2536
2903
4082
1569
1277
1092
3211
1160
723
2191
1086
5539
2449
1138
648
1093
2018
1781
1408
473
4155
432
1052
831
1965
971
2262
1628
1616
859
634
1543
2230
2933
1832
1104
811
2694
1415
1077
70,422
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